Nr. 95100

- 23 2% 26 20 20 30 - X w2 QUER RUNTER
. 1. AEFSST (+3) 21. EEEFGLLT
2. EEILNTT (+3) 22. ABELMOT
3 . . . 3. CEEHNO 23. EEEEGSX
il 4. CEEHLN 24. EEILNS (+13)
5. EFNRSSA (+2)  25. CDHORUW
. . 6. EEEINST (+2) 26. CDEIINS
67 7. AADEGHR 27. CDEHINSW (+4)
8. DEGLNU (+2) 28. EEGMTUZ
8/9 9. EEGINNR (+4) 29. EGINPSS
10711 10. DEGINRT (+2) 30. CEHILS (+5)
11. DEEJLNOT 31. EFINNOR
12 12. EEGIINS (+2) 32. ABGINORS
13. CEEHIRRT (+2)  33.DEEHNR (+3)
s 14. EEEOPSSX 34. AEGLOSS
15. BEIMRTT (+1) 35. AIIKRSST
14 16. CHIKRSUZ 36. AEIRRTT (+1)
" 17. AKNOTTZ 37. EEHLNNTA
18. CEEEHLNS (+2)  38. ADEIRRST
16 19. AEEHILMT 39. EEINNNR (+1)
. 20. EINNSSU 40. EEIMNRTT (+2)
18
19/20
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QUER

. AEEKLPS

. ABEFGIRT (+3)
. EHINNRZA

. DEIOOSS

. EELLPRT (+1)
. BEGIINNR (+2)
. AAEFGIR

. AAILMSS

. CEHINOST (+1)
. EELMRTZ

. DELPRSU (+1)
. BEEOPRR

. CEELOORR

. AHLORTZ

. AEEFLRTU
.EEEFGLR

. AABEGGN (+1)
. ADEEFLRU (+1)
. DEELLNT

. EELNNTU (+1)
. EEEILNRT (+4)

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
. AEEILMN (+1)
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

BIIKLOT
BEHRSTU (+1)
BEEORR (+2)
BEHINOP
EEFGLNP
EGIINNR (+1)
AEGILOT (+1)
CEHILNOS (+1)
DDEEENTU
EEGILRZ
CEEFFHLS (+1)
EEEGINR (+4)
EGLLORTU
AEFRSST (+2)
ADENPTTU
DEEFLLRO

EEEEGLRR
BEEERSTU (+4)
EEORRRT



Nr. 43454

23 25 28 30 34 38 41
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. ACHPSTT (+1)
. ADEEHIMN

. DEIMNR (+2)

. AEHLLOZ

. AEIKRSST (+2)
. EGINOORT

. CEEEHLS

. EELNSTTZ (+3)
. EEGILT (+7)

. DEEHNSU

. DEEELNST (+1)
. EEEGHIN (+1)
. EEHILRST

. AENSTTZ (+4)
. BEORSTT (+1)
. AHKLOTU

. AEIMRRSU

. AEIRRSS

. CEILSS

. BCEEKST

. ADEEFLN

. CEEHHIRS

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

EEIPPSS
EEEKSSST
EHOPRTA
AAEEHRSV
ABEEHNR (+1)
AACEHTU
ABIRRZ
DEEGILNT (+2)
ENOSSST (+1)
DEEEILL
EEELRST (+2)
EEGHINR (+6)
CHHMOS
AEEMNNZ
BDEHITU
BDEEILS (+1)
BCEEHHSU (+1)
EGSTTUZ
EEMSTTU
CEHINSST (+5)



Nr. 77107
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QUER

. GIKNOST

. ACEEHNSS

. EELNNOPT (+1)
.AESTTTU (+2)
. DELORT (+1)

. EEEGLRTT (+2)
. AEEKORY

. AABGHNSV

. EGILNOR (+2)

. EEIRST (+8)

. EEIILNRT (+3)
.EEESTTTT

. HIMORTU
.EORTTTZ (+2)
. DEFKMNOR

. DEEHHILO

. AELMNPS (+3)
.AESTTTU (+2)
. EEGIMNRT (+1)
. ACDDHHIS (+1)
. EEKLNRU

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

EGKLLNOY
CEHHIST (+2)
HNORTT
ABEELOPR (+1)
DEHHNTUU
EGGLOSTT (+1)
LOSTYZ
EENORT
EEKLLN
ESSTTTO
BDEEIL (+1)
EEHISTTT
AEIINRR
EEEIKLU
FGIMNU
AEINST (+2)
DEEENSS
DEEEINRR (+4)
DENOSSST
EELMMM (+1)
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QUER

. AAENRTTU (+2)
. EGINOSW

. AEGLNSTO
. DEGLNUA
. DEELLNRT
. ABEEIRTT (+3)
. EEGKLNN
. ENOORRTT (+1)
. AEENNSTT

. EEKORST

. AEIKLMN

. ADEEGGH

. AEINNRTY

. AEEFIRR
.EGILNTTT

. EEENRSS

. EEEGSW (+1)
. DEEEINT

. DEEHMNO

. AEMNPSU

. DEEILMST

RUNTER

. AABELNR (+3)
. EEFKNR

. AGHNNU

. AERTTTZ

. CEGHIRSU (+1)
. AEEHNRT (+3)
. ELRSSTU (+1)
. DEEEMNX

. AEIKORT (+1)
. AEEGILT

. DEEEIRST (+3)
. EEILNRT (+3)
.EENSTW (+1)
. EKRSTTA (+1)
. EMNNOY

. ABELNRSU

. DEEGKNW

. ADEGILNW (+1)
. EEGILNRO (+2)
. EEGINNS (+2)

. EEENRTTT (+3)
. DEEGGIN (+1)

44. EEIIRSST



Nr. 79991
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QUER

. DEEILNR (+3)

. DEEHHLRO

. AEENRSSU

. EELRSUZ

. AEPPSST

. ACHISSTU (+1)
. EEIKORST

. EEEGGMNT (+1)
. EEEENSSW

. EEILNS (+13)

. EEMORSTT (+1)
. AABDLN

. AAFRTTU

. DENOPSY

. DEEHILN (+1)

. BEEEINNS (+1)
. AEIRRTTU

. EEHIRS (+3)

. EEILMN (+1)

. ENNOST (+3)

. AEEINRST (+10)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

AELNPPS (+2)
AEELLOV
AEEIRRSU
AIOPRRT (+1)
DEIOOPS
AAAENNSS
ADERSTW
AADELNT
DEGIMRSU (+1)
AEHKNOPT
AENSSTU (+2)
EEFINOU
DDEENRRS
DEEMSTU
AEGHRSST
AEEEHSTU
EEGILTT (+4)
EEQRTU (+1)
AEHINNU
EEINNRWZ



Nr. 69314

o2 21 28 2 31 2 3 3 SR o2 P QUER RUNTER
. 1. EEGMNSU  23.EERSTT (+6)  24. EGGGOST
2. AEEGLNNU (+2) 25. ACEHKLSU (+1)
3 3. EEEGMNOX 26. CDEEEHNR
e 4. BEMOORRS 27. DEEIMMN
5. EHISSTW 28. EEEIIMNT
6. EEEGNST (+2) 29. EENRSSO
617 7. AAENSSST 30. EEGINRRT (+3)
8. DDEEINNR 31. EEEGINNR (+4)
8 . 9. EENNRTT (+2) 32. EMNORTT
9/10 10. EERRTZ (+1) 33. AEMOPSTT (+1)
11. EOSTTU 34. ANNSUZA
" . . 12. CEGHIST (+3) 35. ADEENNTW (+1)
12 13. CEEHIOR 36. EELNRST (+2)
510 14. EELSSTTA 37. EIMRSSSA
15. AEENPRT (+1) 38. AEEERSY
15 . 16. AEILNNT 39. EOSSST (+2)
o117 17. AENRRSU 40. AEERRSU (+2)
18. EEINNRY 41. ENSTTZU (+1)
18 - 19. AEGKMRY 42. EEEGNNS (+1)
1920 20. EEENRRSV (+1) 43. EINNSTTU
21. EEMMRS (+1) 44. MNNOSYY
21 :- 22. EHILOST
22 /23




Nr. 38042

23 26 30 34 36 39 41
24 2 7 B 2 5 32 33 35 37 ¥ 40 42
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QUER

. BEHNRTUU (+1)
. KOOPSTU

. EEILNS (+13)
. EEFKNSSU
_IILRST
.EISSTTTW

. EEEGGIWZ

. AIMNSTU (+1)
. AEEELT
.EEENSTTT (+1)
. CINOSTU

. ABEELST (+3)
. AEILNOTX

. DENRSTA (+6)
. CEHIIRS
.EEEGIRR (+1)
. AEEFMRTT

. EEFIRT (+12)
. ELOSSTT (+1)
. AEHLNOT

. AEEMNTTT

. DEEEHNS (+1)

23.
24,
. AEEFLNT (+1)
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

EEGNNSU
BEEFFNOS (+1)

EENRTTZ (+1)
ERSSTTTA
AEENTTW
EEERTTU
EHIINSW (+1)
EERRTT (+2)
EEHMORT
BEEERSS
EEOSSTTT
BEILLOS
AFORTTU
EILSST (+5)
EENSSTU
AELPSTT (+7)
CDEENNOR
EINOSSS
AEEEIMRT



Nr. 94584

20 23 28 32 38
21 22 o4 25 26 27 29 30 31 33 34 35 36 37 39
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QUER

. BEGNNUU
.EEGGILLS

. EEIKRRW

. AACHLPSU

. CEHLLOR

. CEEKSTZA

. DEEIRRR (+1)
. CDEEEMNR

. EFIMRTU

. ACEKNNT

. AEFGGLNS

. AEGORTU

. AINOPRT

. CEHIRST (+8)
. AEEFGLS

. ABDEIKNT
.IOORRTTT

. BDEEEINS (+2)
. AEEGMRR (+1)

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

BDELRUU
ABDNNU
AABEMORT
ENRSTUW (+1)
CEHORSTT (+8)
BEKNOORT
EEGHNRTU (+2)
ADEGIR (+1)
CDEHIILN (+1)
EENNOTT
CEEGIPRT
AFLMRSSU
CEKRSTU (+4)
AEGRTT (+5)
EEGGILNR
DEGIRA (+1)
CDEEEIMR
AADNNUUZ
AEEEGLR
ACDEHRST
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QUER

. CHILPPS

. EEHNPS

. AEMORSST (+2)
. EIRRRVW

. AEINPSST (+5)
. ADEEGLTT

. AACEHHMN
.EIRSTZ (+3)

. BEEEEHLN

. AEIKMNT (+1)
. DEEFGHRA

. DDEEEINN (+1)
. AEEGMNU
.EESSST

. BEEILNTT (+2)
. EINORW

. BEEKLLSU

. EEEHRRRV

. EEKRTTW (+2)
. EEGINRSZ (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

AAENNSV
EEGGRTTU
CEHHIRS
AEFKNRUV
AEIIMTT
AEFHKRUW
BDEOORR
ACDEEHMR
BDEEILS (+1)
EEIMPRT (+1)
EEEINRSZ (+3)
EEIRSTZ (+4)
AEENNPS
DEEINNR (+2)
EKORSST (+1)
AEGIILNT
ADELMMNS (+1)
IORTTTTT
BEEINRU (+1)
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. AADNSUW

. AEELNSTZ

. EGOORRVY

. AEINORR
.EENRTV (+1)

. DEENTZA

. ABEFLS (+1)

. EEEGLRS

. AEIKNNOR (+1)
. EEHIRST (+5)
. EEGIIRRR

. AEFGNRR (+1)
. EEHINRSA

. AEEKMNRT (+2)
. EEGMNN

. AEELMST (+1)
. ELNRSTU (+2)
. ENORSSS (+1)
. EELLRSTT (+1)
. AEKLNOSW

. AEEMNTT (+2)
. EEINRSS (+4)

QUER
23. DEEIKNNP (+2)

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

RUNTER

AAEGLNNO (+1)
BEOSSU
ABEENRRU (+2)
AELOPRS (+1)
ACEGHNSS
BEIKMSTA
AAAERTV
EEFHLR (+2)
DEEKNST (+1)
EEEKLNST (+2)
EFIINSST
EEIORS
AELMNR (+2)
AEMORTT
EEFILNRS (+2)
AEGIMNRT (+1)
AEGILNNN
EEEFGIT
DEEILRZ
DEEELNNS
ADEENNSS
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QUER

. EEIMRTU (+1)

. CDEHILNR

. EEILLNSO (+1)
. DEEEIMNU
.EGILSWZO
.EEEGNTTU

. AEEGNPSS (+1)
. DEGIIKTO

. CEHRSTTT

. BEEIKRTU (+1)
. AEIKNTZ

. AEKLNRU (+4)
. ACEHSTT (+4)

. CEIIKKNN

. ADEMNA

. EEGILNS (+6)

. DEEEGLNS (+2)
. AFIIILNP
.EMRRSTU (+2)

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

RUNTER

EHMNRSUO
CFFIKKO
EGIORRTZ
BGILNOS (+2)
AEHINNST
ELNPPTU (+1)
CEEGHILS (+1)
AEMNNNT (+1)
DEEEGLRU
AAEILSS
DEEHINRZ (+1)
EEGLNRU (+3)
AEKLNST (+3)
AEIKNORT (+5)
DEEEHIIN
CDEHIISA
EEEILNST (+2)
IKMNNUA



